Name

The Daily Reprieve

Saline Lifesavers

Young People's Meeting

Sunday Calvarary in Exile

Any Length Group

Sunday Afternoon Women's Group
Sunday Men's Discusion

Tree Town Secular Sundays
Sunday Mens Discussion

Right Side of the Tracks

Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S
Grapevine Sunday Meeting
Sunday Nite Turbo

Chelsea A.A. Group (Open)

A New Way of Living

The 7:30 Meeting

New Awakening

Traditions, Concepts, Fundamental
WAC Big Book M-F

Conscious Contact

Time

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

Day

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Meeting ID

https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/908108176
https://zoom.us/j/781097850
https://zoom.us/j/85198227698
https://zoom.us/j/87893512693
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/99576741595
https://zoom.us/j/968 7768 0141
https://zoom.us/j/99576741595
https://zoom.us/j/j94624476008
Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID

https://zoom.us/j/8599562101

https://zoom.us/j/813 7665 1877

https://zoom.us/j/87587800790
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/[762475054
https://zoom.us480769002
https://zoom.us/j/394045066

https://zoom.us/j/97952335745

Password
daily

486422
young@<3
566850

not required
377314
100000
06101935
100000

320934

6101935
609702
chelsea
083392
337361

not required
164164
007433

929


mailto:young@%3C3
https://zoom.us/j/85198227698
https://zoom.us/j/99576741595
https://zoom.us/j/968%207768%200141
https://zoom.us/j/99576741595
https://zoom.us/j/j94624476008
https://zoom.us/j/8599562101
https://zoom.us/j/813%207665%201877
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us480769002/
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/97952335745

Women's Serenity AA
Al-Anon Family Group

The Daily Reprieve

Keep It Simple Group
Spanish Speaking Zoom
Thus We Grow

Sisters in Serenity Group
Chelsea Zoom Group
Monday Evening RHOD Crew
A New Way of Living

Sober Atheists and Agnostics
We Are Not SaintsA2
Women's Road of Happy Destiny ROHD
Men's Stag Al-Anon

Big Book Study Group

Cyber Serenity

Belleville Monday Night
Fellowship Group

The 7:30 Meeting

New Awakening

WAC Big Book M-F

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

https://zoom.us/j/5978886458
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892

Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID
https://zoom.us/j/89205583626
https://zoom.us/j/86269592693
https://zoom.us/j/89205583626
https://zoom.us./j/95179394436
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/963897386
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89167677099
https://umich.zoom.us/j/951793944 36
https://zoom.us./j/897819763
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/85063294598
https://zoom.us/j/88214142182
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/[762475054

https://zoom.us/j/394045066

No PW
works4me
daily

easydoesit

FOB
192628
FOB
62
083392
530422
WANS
62
193379
995995
No PW
444405
A2WG
337361
No PW

007433


https://zoom.us/j/5978886458
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/89205583626
https://zoom.us/j/86269592693
https://zoom.us./j/95179394436
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89167677099
https://umich.zoom.us/j/95179394436
https://zoom.us./j/897819763
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/394045066

Sunshine Group of AA
Conscious Contact

The Daily Reprieve

Thy Not My Will Group #1
Keep It Simple Group

Just for Today (no holidays)
Parents In Recovery
Stockbridge the RUT
Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S
Forgiveness: for Ladies

All or Nothing

Serenity in Action

Gypsy Big Book

Principles Before Personalities
A New Way of Living
Tuesday Beginners
Tuesday No Smoking Group
Dexter Group

Fellowship Group

The 7:30 Meeting

New Awakening

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 AM

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

https://zoom.us/j[260438227
https://zoom.us/j/97952335745
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/878224517
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us89486390572
https://zoom.us/j[246853984
Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID
https://zoom.us/j/8968555804 1
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
https://zoom.us/j/806129604
https://zoom.us/j/367763629
https://zoom.us/j/82875973152
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/81680752289
https://zoom.us./j/81680752289
https://zoom.us/j/691920737
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299

https://zoom.us/j/762475054

FOB

929

daily

FOB
easydoesit
No PW
PIR20

BILLW

883458
983631
Tuesday
No PW
151432
083392
204821
204821
Dexter
A2WG
337361

not required


https://zoom.us/j/260438227
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us89486390572/
https://zoom.us/j/246853984
https://zoom.us/j/89685558041
https://zoom.us/j/806129604
https://zoom.us/j/367763629
https://zoom.us./j/81680752289
https://zoom.us/j/691920737
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299

WAC Big Book M-F
Conscious Contact

Lifeboat Too Ladies 12&12
Thy Not My Will Group #2
The Daily Reprieve

Keep It Simple Group

Any Length Group

Women's Grapevine

Mid Week M-52

Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S
Progress Not Perfection
Desperately in Need
Wednesday Nite at the Church
A New Way of Living

A Vision for You

Women's Early Recovery
Women's Fusion

Women's Meeting
Fellowship Group

The 7:30 Meeting

Young Peope Bay Area

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:15 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

9:60 PM

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/97952335745
https://zoom.us/j/81588167387
https://zoom.us/j/269351227
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/840473518
Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID
https://zoom.us/j/94800699785
https://zoom.us/j/467639957
https://zoom.us/j/[7742805706
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/953099613
https://zoom.us/j/2313922229
https://zoom.us/j/4512344685
https://zoom.us/j/3632105369
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299

https://zoom.us/j/85416601136

007433
929
888599
FOB

daily
easydoesit
963590
377314

555700

ODAAT
bahai

not required
083392
364071

No PW
534961

No PW
A2WG
337361

yayarea


https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/81588167387
https://zoom.us/j/269351227
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/953099613
https://zoom.us/j/4512344685
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/85416601136

New Awakening

WAC Big Book M-F

Chelsea Book Study
Conscious Contact

Al-Anon

The Daily Reprieve

Just for Today (no holidays)
Keep It Simple Group
Crossroads

Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S
Saline Lifesavers

A New Way of Living

Ypsi Big Boys Back Room i
Ypsi Steps Mens Step Study Il
New Young People's Meeting
There is a Solution

Belleville Thursday

We Are Not Saints

First Things First

Saline Last Chance

Al-Anon

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

https://zoom.us/j[762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/219688000
https://zoom.us/j/97952335745
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/7742997228

Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/942887527
https://zoom.us/j/807717005
https://umich.zoom.us/j/93602656660
https://zoom.us/j/486359434
https://zoom.us/j/83687344740
https://zoom.us/j/691920737
https://zoom.us/j/98178287954
https://umich.zoom.us/j/7347406845

Email salineserenity@afgdistrict5.org

No PW
007433
FOB
929
worksforme
daily

No PW
easydoesit

258921

983631
083392
023862
No PW
thursday
No PW
142915
Dexter
797466

No PW


https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/7742997228
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
https://umich.zoom.us/j/93602656660
https://zoom.us/j/83687344740
https://zoom.us/j/98178287954
https://umich.zoom.us/j/7347406845

Cyber Serenity
Chelsea A.A. Group
Night Hawk
Fellowship Group

The 7:30 Meeting
New Awakening
On-Ramp Friday Group
WAC Big Book M-F
Sunshine Group of AA
Conscious Contact
Lifeboat Ladies

The Daily Reprieve
Gratitude Gals Group
Keep It Simple Group
Any Length Group

Al-Anon

Friday Afternoon Winners

New Courage Group

Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S

Service Speaker Meeting

More Will Be Revealed

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

https://zoom.us/j/85063294598
https://zoom.us/j/81212230323
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j[762475054
https://zoom.us/j/323409961
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/287301593
https://zoom.us/j/97952335745
https://zoom.us/j/111649306
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/100348000
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
htttps://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/879262760
Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID
https://zoom.us/j/460390181

https://zoom.us/j/544516370

No PW
chelsea
015006
A2WG
337361
not required
164164
007433
FOB

929
872666
daily

FOB
easydoesit
963590
995995
995995

no PW

No PW

fellowship


https://zoom.us/j/81212230323
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/323409961
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/879262760
https://zoom.us/j/460390181

Manchester Group

Ann Arbor Group (open)
Primary Purpose

A New Way of Living

4th and 10th Step

Spiritual Solutions

Laughing in Sobriety

Sober Now

Joy of Living

Stockbridge Study Group
Fellowship Group

The 7:30 Meeting

Sat. Morn. Men's 12/12

Sat. Morn. Men's Rec. Room Group
St. Joe's Morning Group (open)
Today Group of Chelsea
Sisters of Bill W. Group

The Daily Reprieve

WAC AA

Any Length Group

Spanish Speaking ZoomM-S

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

https://zoom.us/j/749964077
https://zoom.us/j/598147092
https://zoom.us/j/115382693
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/598147092
https://zoom.us/j/650489710
https://zoom.us/j/881237963
https://zoom.us/j/85130086220
https://zoom.us/j/193730891
https://zoom.us/j/484396475
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/117835653
https://zoom.us/j/8721216914
https://zoom.us/j/451386888
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/529098185
https://zoom.us/j/498197126

Call Jorge 734-218-4206 for ID

Friday
002261
004721
083392
2261
FOB
831476
061035
Dexter
BILLW
A2WG
337361
easydoesit
No PW
556967
FOB
377314
daily
A2WG

451138


https://zoom.us/j/598147092
https://zoom.us/j/115382693
https://zoom.us/j/881237963
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299
https://zoom.us/j/529098185

Chelsea A.A. Group
S.H.O.W. Saturday Nite Open
Ann Arbor Secular Saturdays
Sober Today

A New Way of Living

Night Hawk

Al-Anon & ACOA

Sober Chicks

The 7:30 Meeting

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

7:30 PM

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

https://zoom.us/j/82728752189
https://zoom.us/j/88928339058
https://zoom.us/j/123236739
https://zoom.us/j/988562138
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/98508486917

https://zoom.us/j/3148604299

chelsea
bigbook

No PW
533436
083392
015006
worksforme
Chics

337361


https://zoom.us/j/88928339058
https://zoom.us/j/87559461383
https://zoom.us/j/3148604299

	Sheet1

